Metro Canteens

Online Lunch Order Menu

Please inform canteen prior to order

Whittlesea Primary

Term 1 2016

of any food allergies

as some products may contain traces of nuts and gluten

Fruit
Apple/Banana/Orange
Yoghurt with Muesli Mix
Strawberry

Pauls That's Dairy Desert
Sandwhiches

Cheese

Cheese Tomato

Cheese Salad

Chicken

Chicken Lettuce Mayo
Chicken Salad

Egg

Egg & Lettuce

Ham

Ham Cheese

Ham Cheese Tomato
Ham Salad

Tuna

Tuna Lettuce Mayo
Vegemite

Above available in Rolls Extra
Fresh Salad Bowls
Salad

Salad with Ham/Chicken
Bakery 0
Choc Chip Cup Cake
Choc Mud Cake slice

Canteen will only operate on Fridays

$1.50

$3.50
$3.00

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
54.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$0.50

$3.50
$4.00

£2.00
53.00

Hot Food
Hamburger(Lettuce Cheese)
Chicken Burger & Lettuce
(Mayo Optional)

Pasta Bake with Cheese
Pasta Bolognaise

Fried Rice

Chicken Crackles 3 for $2.00
Chicken Nuggets 3 for $2.00
Jumbo Pie

Jumbo Sausage Roll

Party Pie

Party Sausage Roll

Hot Dog (sauce optional)
Steamed Dim Sim

Snacks
11 Snack Chips

Salt & Vinegar/chicken/burger

Choc Chip Cookies (4 mini)
Drinks

Big M 250ml Choc/Strawberry
Juice Box200ml Apple/Orange

Water 600m|

Icy Poles

Zooper Dooper

(you cannot pick flavour)

$5.00
$4.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$0.70ea
$0.70ea
$3.80
$3.80
$1.20
$1.20
$3.80
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$2.00

$2.50

$1.00

Online Lunch Order Final close of time 11.30pm Thursday No late orders will be accepted



