## Metro Canteens Online Lunch Order Menu

## Whittlesea Primary Term 1 2016

Please inform canteen prior to order of any food allergies as some products may contain traces of nuts and gluten

Fruit		Hot Food	
Apple/Banana/Orange	\$1.50	Hamburger(Lettuce Cheese)	\$5.00
Yoghurt with Muesli Mix		Chicken Burger & Lettuce	\$4.50
Strawberry	\$3.50	(Mayo Optional)	
Pauls That's Dairy Desert	\$3.00	Pasta Bake with Cheese	\$4.00
Sandwhiches		Pasta Bolognaise	\$4.00
Cheese	\$3.00	Fried Rice	\$4.00
Cheese Tomato	\$3.50	Chicken Crackles 3 for \$2.00	\$0.70ea
Cheese Salad	\$4.00	Chicken Nuggets 3 for \$2.00	\$0.70ea
Chicken	\$3.50	Jumbo Pie	\$3.80
Chicken Lettuce Mayo	\$4.00	Jumbo Sausage Roll	\$3.80
Chicken Salad	\$4.00	Party Pie	\$1.20
Egg	\$3.50	Party Sausage Roll	\$1.20
Egg & Lettuce	\$4.00	Hot Dog (sauce optional)	\$3.80
Ham	\$3.50	Steamed Dim Sim	\$1.00
Ham Cheese	\$4.00		
Ham Cheese Tomato	\$4.00	Snacks	
Ham Salad	\$4.00	JJ Snack Chips	
Tuna	\$3.50	Salt & Vinegar/chicken/burger	\$2.00
Tuna Lettuce Mayo	\$4.00	Choc Chip Cookies (4 mini)	\$2.00
Vegemite	\$3.00	Drinks	
Above available in Rolls Extra	\$0.50	Big M 250ml Choc/Strawberry	\$2.50
Fresh Salad Bowls		Juice Box200ml Apple/Orange	\$2.00
Salad	\$3.50	Water 600ml	\$2.50
Salad with Ham/Chicken	\$4.00	Icy Poles	
Bakery		Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Choc Chip Cup Cake	\$2.00	(you cannot pick flavour)	
Choc Mud Cake slice	\$3.00		
6	1		

Canteen will only operate on Fridays

Online Lunch Order Final close of time 11.30pm Thursday No late orders will be accepted